PHYSICAL
Product Type Flexible LED Strip
SMD Type 2835
Strip Width 5/16 in 8 mm
Strip Total Length (Roll) 16.4 ft 5 m
LED Linear Density 18.3 LED/ft 60 LED/m 300 LED/roll total
Can be cut at every 1.97 in 50 mm 3 LED
Lifespan 50 000 Hrs
IP Code (IEC standard 60529) IP22
ELECTRICAL
Input Type DC, Constant Voltage
Input Voltage 12V DC
Rated Power (Max.) 2.6 W/ft 8.5 W/m 43 W/roll total
LIGHTING
Luminous Flux 223 lm/ft 732 lm/m 3660 lm/roll total
Luminous Efficacy 91.5 lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature 6500K (Cool White)
Colour Rendering Index 83.3
R9 8
duv (black-body curve deviation) 0.0015
DIMENSIONS
8 mm
0.31”
50 mm / 1.97”
16.7 mm / 0.66”
5000 mm / 196.9”
200 mm / 8”
ZIG2835-12V-60-8mm-8.5W-6500K-IP22
Specification Sheet E354137
FS-2835A-60-Vol-CCT
12V DCCONSTANT
VOLTAGE 43 W/roll
Electrical Input Rated Power (Max.)
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT) 6500K
WARM COOL
Order no.Client Project
DateType Qty
Page 1
January 17, 2017 3:11 PM
Copyright Luminergie, All Rights Reserved
Flexidel is a Luminergie trademark. Luminergie reserves the right to make changes to this product
without advance notice, and any such change shall be effective immediately
Office & Showroom:
6068 Metropolitain East, Montreal, Quebec, H1S 1A9, Canada
Toll Free: 1 888-653-3533, Phone 514 448-1574, Fax 514 903-0649
E-mail: info@flexidel.com